19

Table HS.

Salaries (teachers and Inspectors) ..

Special allowances to teachers in isolated pla.oes .

Higher education and scholarships (including nursing schola.rshlps)
Books, school requisites, sewing-material, &e. .

Btorage and despatch of school-books, &o. .. . .
Bxpenses of removals of teachers .. . . o

Inspectors’ travelling-expenses .
Buildings : New schools, additional cla.ss rooms &o.—
Education Purposes Loans Aoct, 1919 .
Maintenance of buildings, ebulldmg, repairs, &,
Manual instruction : Payment of instruotors and material for olasses
Conveyance and board of ohildren .. .
Sundries: Advertising, &o. .. ..

Liess recoveries (sale of maps, &e.)

Total net expenditure

Approximate Cost of Puper.—Preparation, not given; printing (960 copies), £35.

By Authority : W. A. G. SKINNER, Government Printer, Wellington,—1928.
Price 9d.]

E.—3.

SuMMARY OF EXPENDITURE ON NATIVE SCHOOLS DURING THE YEAR ENDED 31sT MarcH, 1928.

£

62,194
162
5,601
1,482
113
917
493

11,430
3,017
401
2,143
36

87,939
135

. £87,804




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

