## Table H8.

MAR	Y	OF	EXPEND	ITURE	ON	NATIVE	SCHOOL	LS DURIN	IG THE	YEAR	ENDED	31sT	March,	1928.
													£	
	$\operatorname{Sal}$	arie	s (teachers	and In	spec	tors)			• •				62,194	
			allowance										162	
	Hig	gher	education	and so	aolar	ships (inc	luding nu	rsing scho	larships)				5,601	
	Boo	oks,	school req	uisites,	sewi	ng-materi	ial, &c.	•••	••				1,432	
	Sto	rage	and despa	atch of	schoo	ol-books,	&c	• •					113	
	$\mathbf{E}\mathbf{x}$	pens	es of remo	vals of	teach	ers							917	
	$_{ m Ins}$	pect	ors' travel	ling-exp	ense	8		• •	••				493	
	Bu:	ildin	gs: New	schools.	add	itional el:	ass-rooms	&c.—						
		$\mathbf{E}d$	ucation P	arposes	Loan	ns Act, 19	919		• •				11,430	
		Ma	intenance	of build	dings	, rebuildi	ng, repair	s, &c.					3,017	
	Mа	nual	instruction	n: Pay	men	t of instr	uctors and	material	for classe	g			401	
	Cor	vey	ance and b	oard of	chil	dren			••				2,143	
	Sui	adrie	es: Advert	ising, &	ю								36	
				•										
													87,939	
		Le	s recoveri	es (sale	of m	aps. &c.)							135	

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (950 copies), £35.

Total net expenditure

By Authority: W. A. G. SKINNER, Government Printer, Wellington,—1928.

Price 9d.]